1
UK & Ireland Price List
July 2023
Made in UKMade in the UK
1
Price List July 2023
FLUE GAS & IAQ ANALYSERS
KANE258 FGA measures O2 & CO with over-range

£1288 €1546
4
 Order Code Description UK Ireland
GBP
Price
(Ex.VAT)
GBP
Wireless
Option
(Ex.VAT)
EURO
Price
EURO
Wireless
Option
KANE958 OIL KIT As KANE958 KIT plus:
KANEMSP manual smoke pump with chart
& SP9 smoke papers, 18121 oil gauge kit
incl 300psi pressure gauge & 1.5bar vacuum
gauge, vent fitting with stopcock, flexible
connecting hose & 1/8” & 1/4” adaptors
£1408 €1690
KANE988 FGA with  measures
O2, CO2,  CO 10,000ppm & 10% with over
range protection, HC 5000 ppm, 2 psi
pressure sensor & water stop filter
supplied with pressure hose, CHSP5
combustion probe, CU12VDCA21 battery
charger, 20106 backpack & MSC00117
handset pouch
£2169 €2603
KANE958/988 Factory Fitted Sensor Options
KANE958/988 High range CO sensor 0-10% £315 €378
KANE958/988 NO sensor 0-5,000ppm £315 €378
KANE958/988 NO2 sensor 0-1,000ppm - use with KANE-GCU £315 €378
KANE958/988 SO2 sensor 0-5,000ppm - use with KANE-GCU £315 €378
KANE958/988 H2S sensor 0-200ppm - use with KANE-GCU £315 €378
KANE-GCU Gas Conditioning Unit for KANE958 & 988
for MCERT compatible NO2, SO2 & H2S
measurements
supplied with KMCH 285mm high
temperature 8mm dia combustion probe,
KMCE 10M hose & thermocouple extension
& GCU1 power supply with 3M lead & EU, UK
& USA adaptors
£1695 €2034
KANE9206 -
QUINTOX
Industrial & Environmental Semi Continuous
Emissions Analyser measures O2, CO2,
CO 100,000 ppm / 10%,
HC 0-5000ppm & 2 psi pressure sensor
supplied with pressure hose, remote handset
& cable, datalogger & integrated printer,
CL5 USB lead, CHSP6 high temperature
combustion probe & 19603 battery charger in
hard case
£4329 €5195
KANE9206 Factory Fitted Sensor Options & Accessories
KNO1H/Q NO 0-5000ppm sensor £425 €510
KNO2/Q NO2 0-1000ppm sensor - use with KANE-
GCU9206 £425 €510
KSO2H/Q SO2 0-5000ppm sensor - use with KANE-

shaft - nominal 50ppm CH4 detection limit £79  €95
8
 Order Code Description UK Ireland
GBP
Price
(Ex.VAT)
GBP
Wireless
Option
(Ex.VAT)
EURO
Price
EURO
Wireless
Option
KANE-RGD Refrigerant gas leak detector for CFC, HFC,
HCFC, R11, R22, R32, R134A, R290 & R600A
with flexible goose neck probe, audible tick
rate & LED alarm indication
supplied with MSC00239 hard carry case
£169 €203
SM11105 RD99 Tip Assembly £25 €30
17143 CD100A/LS1 sensor £25 €30
PRESSURE METERS
KANE3500-1 High accuracy Differential Pressure Meter 1
psi / 80 mbar
supplied with HARHOSE pressure hose,
rubber sleeve & MSC00238 soft pouch
£249 £339 €299 £407
KANE3500-2 As KANE3500-1 +/- 2 psi / 160 mbar £249 £339 €299 £407
KANE3500-5 As KANE3500-1 +/- 5 psi / 400 mbar £279 £369 €335 £443
KANE3500-15 As KANE3500-1 +/- 15 psi / 1040 mbar
includes 18424 pressure hose £279 £369 €335 £443
KANE3500-30 As KANE3500-1 +/- 30 psi / 2070 mbar
includes 18424 pressure hose £279 £369 €335 £443
WLEM-Q KANE3500 iOS & Android wireless module £90 €108
KANE3200 Differential Pressure Meter +/- 2 psi /
160 mbar
supplied with HARHOSE pressure hose,
rubber sleeve & HARPOUCH soft pouch
£149 €179
PRD2 Tightness test gas pressure relief device
with tubing to bleed off excess gas pressure
when tightness testing - use with KANE3500
& 3200, 358, 455, 456, 457, 458, 458s, 958 &
988
£35 €42
THERMAL IMAGING & THERMOMETERS
KANE-TCAM Thermal Imaging Camera -20 to +300°C
supplied with USB charger & MSC00237 hard
carry case
£689 €827
DT200 Differential Type K thermometer
-200 to +1370°C
supplied with rubber sleeve, 2 x KWA1 K type
thermocouple & Velcro straps,
£129 €155
H & V KIT Heating & ventilating kit
supplied with DT200, 2 x KWA1 wrap around
probes, 1 x KAL1 general purpose temp
probe, 1 x KSP1 surface temp probe, 1 x KFT1
flexible temp probe & SM12517 carry case
£259 €311
KANE-INF165C Infra-red thermometer -50 to +550°C £89 €107
9
 Order Code Description UK Ireland
GBP
Price

£149 €179
10
 Order Code Description UK Ireland
GBP
Price
(Ex.VAT)
GBP
Wireless
Option
(Ex.VAT)
EURO
Price
EURO
Wireless
Option
CHSP5 285mm PTFE lined smoke probe with
replaceable shaft & 5M hose for KANE958,
975 & 988 - max temp 1250°C
£495 €594
CHSLP5 1M PTFE lined smoke probe with replaceable
shaft & 5M hose  for KANE958, 975 & 988 -
max temp 1250°C
£625 €750
CHSP6 285mm PTFE lined smoke probe with
replaceable shaft & 5M hose  for KANE9206 -
max temp 1250°C
£495 €594
CHSLP6 1M PTFE lined smoke probe with replaceable
shaft & 5M hose  for KANE9206 - max temp
1250°C
£625 €750
KMCH 285mm replaceable shaft - max temp 1250°C £245 €294
KMCHL 1M replaceable shaft - max temp 1250°C £365 €438
17320 6mm depth stop cone for KMCP2 probes £20 €24
4290/2 8mm depth stop cone for KMCP10, KMCH &
SM12527 probes £20 €24
SM50472 10mm depth stop cone for CP35 probe £20 €24
KMCE10 10M hose & thermocouple extension £205 €246
CPS1 Room CO Test probe stand with carry bag £125 €150
ACCESSORIES & CONSUMABLES
KANE-IRP3 Infra-Red Printer
supplied with TP5 thermal paper, 4 x 18519
rechargeable AA batteries, protective rubber
sleeve & USB1 charger
£205 €246
KANE-MSP Smoke Test Pump supplied with chart & SP9
papers £119 €143
18121 Oil Gauge Kit
supplied with 300psi pressure gauge &
1.5bar vacuum gauge, vent fitting with
stopcock, flexible connecting hose, 1/8” &
1/4” adaptors
£185 €222
SP9 Smoke papers & chart for smoke probe £35 €42
PRD2 Tightness Test Gas Pressure Relief Device
with tubing £35 €42
SM12592 CO2 zero calibration test capsule for
KANE100-1 £35 €42
SM14111 CO2 true zero capsule for KANE457 £35 €42
20128 Telescopic Handle for KANE-AFM3
& KANE-DTHA2 £45 €54
WLEM-Q iOS & Android wireless module £90 €108
11
 Order Code Description UK Ireland
GBP
Price
(Ex.VAT)
GBP
Wireless
Option
(Ex.VAT)
EURO
Price
EURO
Wireless
Option
BATTERIES, CHARGERS & POWER LEADS
USB1 USB charger cable & UK plug for KANE258,
358, 458s, 958, KANE-AQA & KANE-IRP3 £40 €48
18342 12 volt in vehicle charger for KANE250, 251,
255, 425, 450, 451, 452, 455, 456, 457 & 458 £40 €48
19278 100-240 volt AC charger/adaptor for
KANE101, 250, 251, 255, 425, 450, 451, 452,
455, 456, 457 & 458
£40 €48
B15 4 x 2000 mAh rechargeable batteries £40 €48
CU12VDC2A21 100-240 volt AC charger for KANE100,
KANE900 series, KANE975 & KANE988 £40 €48
CA10733/4 In vehicle charger for 100-240 volt for
KANE100, KANE900 series, KANE975 &
KANE988
£40 €48
19603 15v DC charger / adaptor for KANE9206 £40 €48
PSU00211 Power supply for KANE-GCU £75 €90
MSC00235 Extension cable for KANE-GCU power
supply £30 €36
PSL/UK UK power supply lead £30 €36
PSL/UK/110 110 volt UK power supply lead £30 €36
CARRY BAGS, CASES & BACKPACKS
14102/2 Large Carry Bag £70 €84
18704 Hard Carry Case for KANE250, 251, 255, 425,
450, 451plus, 452, 455, 456, 457 & 458 £80 €96
20106 Heavy Duty Backpack £110 €132
MSC00237 Hard carry case for KANE-TCAM £30 €36
MSC00238 Hard carry case for KANE3500 £30 €36
MSC00239 Hard carry case for KANE-EGD, KANE-RGD,
KANE700, CD100 & RD99 £30 €36
MSC00117 Carry case pouch for KANE975 & 988 £30 €36
MSC00125 Pouch for KANE-VCT KIT £30 €36
FILTERS & SENSORS
AF2 Complete particle filter for KM9100, 9101,
9103, 9106 & 9206 £30 €36
AF9 Particle filter for KM9104 & KMCP40 flue
probe £10 €12
AF10 Particle filter  for all SGA models £10 €12
FB1 Blank filter for KANE9106 & 9206 £25 €30
PF2/10 10 x PF2 particle filters for AF2, KANE900, 905,
975 & 988 £70 €84
12
 Order Code Description UK Ireland
GBP
Price
(Ex.VAT)
GBP
Wireless
Option
(Ex.VAT)
EURO
Price
EURO
Wireless
Option
PF400/5 5 x PF400 particle filters for KANE250, 251,
255, 258, 358, 425, 450, 451, 452, 455, 456, 457,
458, 458s, 958 & KANE-AQA
£35 €42
SF1 Sulphur filter £15 €18
SF9 Sulphur filter for KM9104 £15 €18
WSF1/5 5 x WSF1 waterstop filters for KANE458s & 958 £35 €42
WSF2/10 10 x WSF2 waterstop filters for KANE975 &
988 £70 €84
WN8 Filter for plastic bodied watertrap
(not in-line watertrap) for KANE9106 & 9206 £25 €30
OS11 2 year Oxygen sensor (green end cap) for
KANE9100, 9101, 9104, 9106 & 9206 £310 €372
PRINTER PAPER & RIBBONS
TP5 5 x Thermal printer rolls for KANE-IRP1, 2 & 3 £30 €36
3181 Printer ribbon for KANE9104, 9106 & 9206 £10 €12
3183 Paper roll for KANE9104, 9106 & 9206 £5 €6
ANALYSER PROBE CONNECTORS & WATERTRAPS
SM11103 Black pressure hose connector & flue gas
probe connector for KANE101, 250, 251, 255,
451, 452NO, 455, 456, 457 & 458
£3 €4
SM14980 Red gas probe connector for KANE258, 358,
458s, 958, 975, 988 & KANE-AQA £3 €4
SM50515 Watertrap for KANE258, 358, 458s, 958 &
KANE-AQA £45 €54
SM14209 Watertrap for KANE251, 255, 451, 452, 455,
456, 457 & 458 £45 €54
SM10464 In-line watertrap for KANE900 series £45 €54
SM50675 Watertrap for KANE975 & 988 £45 €54
MSC00312 Watertrap for KANE-GCU £75 €90
WTS9206 Watertrap for KANE9106 & 9206 £75 €90
KANE MERCHANDISE

KCC110 KANE Mug & 5 Tea Bags £10 €12
13
 Order Code Description UK Ireland
GBP
Price
(Ex.VAT)
GBP
Wireless
Option
(Ex.VAT)
EURO
Price
EURO
Wireless
Option
KCC111 KANE Multi Use Face cover £10 €12
KCC112 KANE Face Mask (Non PPE) £10 €12
KCC114M KANE Socks 5-8 £10 €12
KCC114LG KANE Socks 9-11 £10 €12
KANE SERVICE PLAN
KANE5SP KANE CARE 5 Year Service Plan - KANE258,
358 & 458s £549 €659
T&Cs apply
KANE CARE UK & Ireland Service Plan
Buy our 5 year service plan when you buy a KANE258, 358 or 458s & we'll
take care of years 1 - 4 service & recertification, saving you money & giving
5 years of cover with all the benefits of KANE CARE plus:
★  Theft protection cover - an industry first - if stolen we’ll replace
your KANE analyser for free
★  10% Saving on your KANE258, 358, 458s service cost
★  Peace of mind for less than 30p a day / 36c a day
★  Only available from KANE authorised distributors
★  Secure activation via KAM dashboard
more info at: www.kane.co.uk/service-plan
KANE5SP
14
KANE CARE UK & Ireland
Service & Recertification
KANE CARE is our promise to never let you down
or your money back
★  10 Year warranty with annual Service
 & Recertification
★  Same Day Service & Recertification guaranteed
★ 20 Year all inclusive pricing - the price you see is
the price you pay
★  Free next day tracked delivery to KANE & 9am
next day return & Saturday
★  Theft protection - 50% off when replacing your
stolen KANE analyser
KANE CARE applies to any KANE FGA Service &
Recertification booked online via www.kane.co.uk &
www.kanetest.ie - some exclusions apply
more info at:
15
KANE CARE UK Service & Recertification
Model Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
KANE-CO2
KANE77 & 79
KANE3200 & 3500
£75 £75  £75  £75  £75
KANE-EGD & RGD
KANE700, RD99,
Leak Seeka, Sniffa plus &
Rotest Electronic 3 & 4
£75 £75  £75  £75  £75
KANE100-1 & 101
KANE250, 400, 425 & 450 £155 £155 £155 £155 £235
KANE251, 451 & 451 PLUS £170 £170 £170  £170  £265
KANE251 NO, 451 NO, 451
PLUS NO & 452 £265 £265 £265 £265 £395
KANE255, 455, 456, 457,
458, 501, 504,

MID analysers £50 €60
19
 Order Code Description UK Ireland
GBP
Price
(Ex.VAT)
GBP
Wireless
Option
(Ex.VAT)
EURO
Price
EURO
Wireless
Option
CL5 USB lead for new shape KANE-EGA4/5 £25 €30
18222 Serial lead for AUTO4-1/5-1, OIML &
MID analysers £85 €102
SM11284 Oil temperature probe for AUTO4-1/5-1,
OIML, MID & KANE-EGA4/5 analysers £100 €120
CONSUMABLES
17702 In-hose filter for EPAUTO3 £20 €24
PF2/10 10 x PF2 particle filters for AUTO & EGA
analysers £70 €84
SM11529 HC residue check filter for OIML & MID
analysers £90 €108
SM10464 Watertrap for AUTO & old shape EGA4 & 5
analysers £45 €54
SM50515 Watertrap for KANE-EGA1/2/3 analysers £45 €54
SM50675 Watertrap for new shape KANE-EGA4/5 analysers £45 €54
TP5 5 x Thermal Paper Rolls for KANE-IRP Printer £30 €36
WN8 Filter for AUTO4-3 & AUTO5-3 ANALYSERS £25 €30
SMOKEMETER
AUTO600 Portable Smokemeter with smoke measuring
base unit, handset with wireless & cable
operation
supplied with 19603 AC charger,
CA13600-3 12V charger, EPDEA1 high temp